
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.475  26.575  Emily Hall  7038  7  Lvl 7: 15 +  Highlanders  
2  9.000  34.850  Elizabeth Ergil  7011  7  Lvl 7: 15 +  Eagle Gymnastics  
3  8.850  32.550  Lyn Notzen  7003  7  Lvl 7: 15 +  Arcadia  
4  8.675  35.175  Emily Hartel  7016  7  Lvl 7: 15 +  Flytz  
         ==========================              
5  8.400  32.700  Madisen Seastrum  7012  7  Lvl 7: 15 +  Flyers  
6  8.150  35.025  Jamie Vogt  7071  7  Lvl 7: 15 +  Victors  
7  7.950  29.650  Kenna Embree  7070  7  Lvl 7: 15 +  Ultimate  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.175  35.025  Jamie Vogt  7071  7  Lvl 7: 15 +  Victors  
2  8.700  34.850  Elizabeth Ergil  7011  7  Lvl 7: 15 +  Eagle Gymnastics  
3  8.375  35.175  Emily Hartel  7016  7  Lvl 7: 15 +  Flytz  
4  8.100  32.700  Madisen Seastrum  7012  7  Lvl 7: 15 +  Flyers  
         ==========================              
5  6.850  32.550  Lyn Notzen  7003  7  Lvl 7: 15 +  Arcadia  
6  6.000  29.650  Kenna Embree  7070  7  Lvl 7: 15 +  Ultimate  
7  0.000  26.575  Emily Hall  7038  7  Lvl 7: 15 +  Highlanders  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.000  35.175  Emily Hartel  7016  7  Lvl 7: 15 +  Flytz  
2  8.300  35.025  Jamie Vogt  7071  7  Lvl 7: 15 +  Victors  
3  8.250  34.850  Elizabeth Ergil  7011  7  Lvl 7: 15 +  Eagle Gymnastics  
4  8.000  26.575  Emily Hall  7038  7  Lvl 7: 15 +  Highlanders  
         ==========================              
5  7.700  32.550  Lyn Notzen  7003  7  Lvl 7: 15 +  Arcadia  
6  7.650  32.700  Madisen Seastrum  7012  7  Lvl 7: 15 +  Flyers  
7  7.250  29.650  Kenna Embree  7070  7  Lvl 7: 15 +  Ultimate  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.400  35.025  Jamie Vogt  7071  7  Lvl 7: 15 +  Victors  
2  9.150  32.550  Lyn Notzen  7003  7  Lvl 7: 15 +  Arcadia  
3  9.125  35.175  Emily Hartel  7016  7  Lvl 7: 15 +  Flytz  
4  9.100  26.575  Emily Hall  7038  7  Lvl 7: 15 +  Highlanders  
         ==========================              
5  8.900  34.850  Elizabeth Ergil  7011  7  Lvl 7: 15 +  Eagle Gymnastics  
6  8.550  32.700  Madisen Seastrum  7012  7  Lvl 7: 15 +  Flyers  
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7  8.450  29.650  Kenna Embree  7070  7  Lvl 7: 15 +  Ultimate  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  35.175  9.125  Emily Hartel  7016  7  Lvl 7: 15 +  Flytz  
2  35.025  9.400  Jamie Vogt  7071  7  Lvl 7: 15 +  Victors  
3  34.850  9.000  Elizabeth Ergil  7011  7  Lvl 7: 15 +  Eagle Gymnastics  
4  32.700  8.550  Madisen Seastrum  7012  7  Lvl 7: 15 +  Flyers  
         ==========================              
5  32.550  9.150  Lyn Notzen  7003  7  Lvl 7: 15 +  Arcadia  
6  29.650  8.450  Kenna Embree  7070  7  Lvl 7: 15 +  Ultimate  
7  26.575  9.475  Emily Hall  7038  7  Lvl 7: 15 +  Highlanders  

 


